Compliant
GPIBCANUSB APGLAN
HIGH-POWER DC POWER SUPPLY
62000DC SERIES
62000DC SERIES
KEY FEATURES
• Voltage rating :
        0~100V/600V/1200V/1800V

3 Wire + Ground (w/o neutral)
3ø 200Vac~220Vac±10% w/o neutral
3ø 380Vac~480Vac±10% w/o neutral
(67% output power@200~220Vac input, 100% output power@380~480Vac input)
AC Frequency Range 47~63 Hz
Power Factor >0.97
General Specification
Maximum Remote Sense Line Drop
Compensation
 2% of full scale voltage per line (4% total)
Operating Temperature Rage 0°C~40°C
Storage Temperature Rage -25°C~70°C
Dimension Size (HxWxD) mm 133 x 428 x 730 mm / 5.23 x 16.85 x 28.74 inch
Weight (kg) 34.8 kg/76.7 lbs 39 kg/86.1 lbs 39 kg/86.1 lbs
62060DC-100 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 100V/180A/6kW
62120DC-100 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 100V/360A/12kW
62180DC-100 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 100V/540A/18kW
62060DC-600 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 600V/40A/6kW
62120DC-600 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 600V/80A/12kW
62180DC-600 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 600V/120A/18kW
62120DC-1200 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 1200V/55A/12kW
62180DC-1200 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 1200V/55A/18kW
62180DC-1800 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 100V/55A/18kW
Options
A620039 : GPIB Interface
A620045 : CAN Interface